
SCHEDULE - BRAMPTON KRAKEN
fall 2022 / DOWNSVIEW - SUNDAY TIER 5 EAST (E)

Dec. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Aug 28, 22 0 DYNAMO 3 BRAMPTON KRAKEN 3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Sep 11, 22 6 GLADIATORS 2 BRAMPTON KRAKEN 1:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, Sep 17, 22 1 GATORS 5 BRAMPTON KRAKEN 4:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Sep 18, 22 4 HOOLIGANS 4 BRAMPTON KRAKEN 2:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Sep 25, 22 2 RAIDERS 3 BRAMPTON KRAKEN 5:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, Oct 01, 22 1 BRAMPTON KRAKEN 5 GLADIATORS 5:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Oct 02, 22 2 BRAMPTON KRAKEN 1 DYNAMO 11:00 am Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Oct 16, 22 6 BRAMPTON KRAKEN 5 GATORS 5:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Oct 23, 22 2 BRAMPTON KRAKEN 2 HOOLIGANS 3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Oct 30, 22 1 BRAMPTON KRAKEN 1 RAIDERS 10:00 am Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Nov 06, 22 SF1 1 BRAMPTON KRAKEN 4 RAIDERS 11:45 am Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Nov 13, 22 SF2 2 RAIDERS 3 BRAMPTON KRAKEN 2:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Nov 13, 22 SF2 (SO) 1 RAIDERS 0 BRAMPTON KRAKEN 2:55 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


